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TURF Handels GmbH
Am Hartboden 48 Gratkorn, 8101
+43 3124 29064-17

https://turf.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer

Options
Trimmer Line Spool
Weight

Trimmer Line
Diameter

R&R Products

31b
11b
20 1b
101b
51b
.095in
.1051in
.080in
.1301in




